

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-6/2013

in  
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7375-7376 OF 2013 & 7397-7398 of 2013

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AD NARGOLKAR & ANR Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 10/01/2014 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, A.S.G.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.  
Ms. Seema Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Tanwar, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shashibhusan P. Adgaonkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Interlocutory Applications are dismissed.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|