

It is also submitted that Original Record has been received from the concerned High Court and available with the Registry for reference of the court.

It is lastly submitted that counsel for the appellant has not filed statement of case, so far.

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9388/2013

It is submitted that there is sole respondent in this appeal and represented by Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Advocate.

Original record has been received from High Court and available with the Registry for reference of the court. Statement of case has not been filed by counsel for the appellant, so far.

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9389/2013

It is submitted that there is sole respondent in this appeal and represented by Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Advocate.

Original record has been received from High Court and available with the Registry for reference of the court.. Statement of case has not been filed by counsel for the appellant, so far.

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7338/2013

It is submitted that this is a Civil Appeal related with Section XII A.

The appeals above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 7th DAY OF July, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

1. Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Advocate
2. Mr. Shashi Bhushan P. Adgaonkar, Advocate
3. Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Advocate
4. Col. A.D. Nargolkar, respondent-in-person

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

p-1