

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7400/2013

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAJOR GENERAL SHRI KANT SHARMA & ANR.
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7338/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7375-7376/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7399/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 9388/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 9389/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 96/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudarshan Rajan,Adv.

Respondent-in-person
Mrs. Priya Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter on 11th February, 2015 as
overnight part-heard as first case.

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.

(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER